X-Rail
FrontespizioXRai.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:22:20
HA-CO has been Rollon's official distribution partner for decades and is therefore your competent partner in the
field of linear technology. We have standard products in stock and special solutions to suit your application are
realized in our production - flexible - fast - HA-CO
Roller guide in embossed sheet metal rails
XR-2
X-Rail: linear bearings in stainless steel, zinc-plated steel or hardened steel

Roller seal see pg. XR-6 Performance characteristics
Slider type see pg. XR-7, tab. 5 and 6/ pg. XR-9, tab. 9
Ordering example: PFE-0960/1/MFE20-060-2RS
Hole pitch: 40/11  x 80/40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 4 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Rail
Ordering example: PFE-30-0960
Hole pattern: 40/11  x 80/40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 4 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Slider
Ordering example: MFS30-80-2Z
Ordering key
PFE30- 0960 /1/ MFE20-60 -2RS
HA-CO Motion AG · Lidwil 10 · CH-8852 Altendorf | www.ha-co.ch | info@ha-co.ch | Tel. +41 (0)55 225 40 50
XR-36
Ordering key
Accessories
Roller pins
45 -2RS
Roller seal see pg. XR-6 Performance characteristics
Size  see pg. XR-11, tab. 13-15
Roller type see pg. XR-11, tab. 13-15
Fixing screws
Ordering example: REREK45-2RS
see pg. XR-27, fig. 45, tab. 42
Rail type Size Ordering description
20 TORX® screw TC 18 M4x8 NIC
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
45 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
20 TORX® screw TC 18 M4x8
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
45 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
REREK
PFE / PLE
PFS / PLS
PFN
PLN